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Please select the aspects or features of Cloudflare that were
most valuable in your decision to choose Cloudflare over other
solutions.

Available features

Compatibility with other tools

Customer Support

Performance & Scalability

Price

Multi products in one dashboard/platform

63%

22%

33%

70%

33%

37%

Source: TechValidate survey of 27 users of Cloudflare
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